1 AssM
2 AssM
3 AssM
1C
1A
2 A
3A
4 A
1B
2C
2B
5A
6 A
7 A
1 AssF
3C
3B
4B
1E
1D
2 AssF
2 E
3E
8 A
3 AssF
4C
5B
9A
2D
6B
10 A
11 A
5C
12 A
1F
4 E
7B
6 C
3D
7C
11
8 C
4D
8B
5E
2 F
1L
1G
9B
2G

joachim
jacopo
alessio
cristian
paolo
iacopo
george
claudio

nshimirimana
boscarini
mazzi

fois

merlini

viola

gyabaah
bruni

massimiliar taliani

luigi

fabio
riccardo
fabio
alessio
emanuela
bruno
alessandro
sergio
loriano
alessandro
angela
giuseppe
aurelio
gabriele
cristina
alessio
marco
andrea
nicola
federico
antonio
marco
arcangelo
simone
elvio
gianfranco
luca
sergio
paolo
graziano
marika
corrado
gennaro
carlo
marco
oriano
liliana
ignazio
riccardo
renato

porciani
santilli
bosa
castrini
seripa
grewing
dragoni
baldassarri
mori

landi
milone
mazzoli
maniscalchi
de maio
fabiani
gamberi
bonadonna
vinciarelli
capitani
picciocchi
martelli
scaglione
perin
giallaurito
piazzi
civilini
gargani
poggiani
strino
giannini
pepi

di benedetto
tonelli
guarente
napolitano
benci
chelini
cretella
pecorino
turi

goretti

atletica casone noceto
atletica costa d'argent
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argent
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argent
track & field

asd cbs roma

team marathon bike
atletica rivellino

asd IV stormo

atletica costa d'argent
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo

ymca

team marathon bike
avis piombino

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argent¢
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo

asd svicat

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd svicat

asd svicat

team marathon bike
avis piombino

team marathon bike
asd svicat

asd IV stormo

atletica follonica
atletica costa d'argent¢
ymca

team marathon bike
asd IV stormo

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argent¢
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd running saviano

gS maiano

atletica follonica

ymca

atletica grosseto

asd svicat

track & field

00:25:54
00:26:15
00:27:33
00:29:04
00:29:30
00:29:34
00:30:22
00:30:31
00:31:08
00:31:39
00:32:07
00:32:07
00:32:08
00:32:24
00:32:42
00:32:48
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:37
00:33:47
00:33:52
00:33:59
00:34:09
00:34:14
00:34:22
00:34:28
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:46
00:35:01
00:35:07
00:35:21
00:35:24
00:35:28
00:35:33
00:35:40
00:35:47
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:35:58
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:36:07
00:36:21
00:36:44
00:37:04
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:38:06

03:14
03:17
03:27
03:38
03:41
03:42
03:48
03:49
03:54
03:57
04:01
04:01
04:01
04:03
04:05
04:06
04:10
04:10
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:23
04:23
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:33
04:36
04:38
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46



2L
21
6 E
9cC
1M
7E
10C
5D
31
3F
10 B
11 C
3L
2 M
41
13 A
4L
51
4 F
3G
6 I
12 C
5F
13 C
4G
3M
8 E
14 A
71
6 F
5G
6D
7D
7F
81
6G
9E
5L
91
8 F
6L
4 M
7G

catia gonnelli
azzurra frantellizzi
antonio  barrasso
alessandro grisostomi
angelica  monestiroli
giovanni  formisano
paolo bischeri
mirco falconi
dalila de filippis
alessandro ruotolo
giovanni iori
antonio  rivetti
cheti chelini
nicoletta ferretti
lisa lambrecht
alessandro angioloni
valentina pompa
maria gianninoni
giuseppe coffa
azelio fani
francesca rossini
alberto vitali
massimo  facchielli
massimiliar guerrini
pompeo schisano
marta boni
salvatore mennella
nicola grasso
federica  avarello
alfredo giovannetti
stelio poggetti
massimo moretti
michele  lombardi
agostino  laudato
lisa di lorenzo
mauro bernini
rodolfo locatelli
annamaria trillocco
elisa maggiotto
luigi spaggiari
sabrina cherubini
maria laila gorrieri
giuseppe rosati

team marathon bike
asd cbs roma

reale stato dei presidi
polisportiva montalto
team marathon bike
dIf grosseto

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd cbs roma

asd IV stormo
atletica castiglionese
asd IV stormo
atletica follonica
atletica rivellino
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argent
asd cbs roma

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
dIf grosseto

asd cbs roma

asd IV stormo

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo

ymca

team marathon bike
asd skeep

asd cbs roma

asd svicat

asd IV stormo

team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
atletica follonica
atletica rivellino
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
torre del mangia

00:38:17
00:38:24
00:38:33
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:47
00:39:57
00:40:07
00:40:10
00:40:18
00:40:28
00:40:30
00:40:38
00:40:48
00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:36
00:41:41
00:41:50
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:03
00:42:57
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:52
00:43:56
00:44:08
00:44:21
00:44:49
00:44:59
00:46:34
00:47:46
00:51:08
00:52:49
00:53:33
01:08:52

04:47
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:09
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:33
05:36
05:37
05:49
05:58
06:24
06:36
06:42
08:37



